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BOWIE
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BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Sort
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12

12

14

14

14

14A

14A

14A
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14A

16

VUID

1150250732

1019399702

1019403220

1150567406
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1019527587

1019537204

1019404030

1019609668
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Status

\Y

Local Elections
Voting History 4/25/23
All except TISD LEISD

Voter Name Residence Address

SATTERFIELD JR,KEVIN 100 INWOOD ROAD

KENDALL TEXARKANA TX 75501
WALRAVEN, MICHELLE 1406 TREXLER ROAD
DENISE TEXARKANA TX 75501

114 PRIVATE RD
BOBBITT,BRIAN ELLIS 31081 NEW BOSTON TX
75570

1349 FM 3378 NEW

GRIDER,ZELDA LOUISE  phcnon ox 75570

1001 N STATE
HIGHWAY 8 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

SPIVEY, FLORA LOYCE

405 W US HIGHWAY 82

BRANSON, CYNTHIA LOU NEW BOSTON TX 75570

908 N MERRILL
STREET NEW BOSTON
TX 75570

208 W HOSKINS
STREET NEW BOSTON
TX 75570

HUDSON, JEAN HOUSE

LANCASTER, KENNETH
PRICE

406 W US HIGHWAY 82

MORRIS, JANE EMELIA \pow BosTON TX 75570

508 S LAWN STREET

PERRY, TONY LEE NEW BOSTON TX 75570

1534 F¥M 3098 MAUD

BURNETT, ALLAN DALE TX 75567

Election Name 1

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

Ballot

Style 1 Method 1

BS4

BsS4

BS3

BS3

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

Bs4

Voting

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot

Datel

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023
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BOWIE
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Precinct
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Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

16

16

16

16A

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

1019609675

1019583754

1019387057

1019594375

1127289151

1127289167

1019447568

1019533964

1148480208

1019319679

1022501797

1019497579

Local Elections
Voting History 4/25/23
All except TISD LEISD

1534 FM 3098 MAUD

BURNETT, RUBY FULTZ X 75567

4389 FM 3098 MAUD

DANIELS, JOHN ARTHUR TX 75567

212 E REDWATER
BOULEVARD REDWATER
TX 75573

FISCHER, JENNIFER
LYNN

1029 COUNTY ROAD

WALRAVEN, MARGARET 1149 MaUD TX 75567

1476 FM 2624 MAUD

BAYLESS, JO 7% 75567

1476 FM 2624 MAUD

BAYLESS,MICHAEL RAY TX 75567

BENNETT, CHESLEY 306 LINCOLN DRIVE
CLARK MAUD TX 75567

306 LINCOLN DRIVE

BENNETT, MARJORIE ANN MAUD TX 75567

407 WARD STREET

BRADSHAW, CHRIS RYAN MAUD TX 75567

940 COUNTY ROAD
1103 MAUD TX 75567-
2557

BRALEY, ANTOINETTE
MARTE

647 COUNTY ROAD

BROWER, AMANDA RENEE 1201 MAUD TX 75567

4140 FM 2149 MAUD

BROWN, RICKY GLEN X 75567

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

BS4
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BS4
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BS2

BS2

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023
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04/25/2023
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Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

1145838632

1146593750

1019467057

1019597054

1019597065

1019814974

2143565481

1019452060

1171408863

1019506047

1019641724

1019352486

Local Elections
Voting History 4/25/23
All except TISD LEISD

4140 E FM 2149 MAUD
BROWN, VERA ANNETTE

TX 75567
COWLEY, KATHRYN 320 BROADWAY AVENUE
OSBORNE MAUD TX 75567

2033 US HIGHWAY 67

DAVIS, SHERRI JO MAUD TX 75567

408 WARD STREET

FROST JR, GEORGE LOIS MAUD TX 75567

408 WARD STREET

FROST, MONICA MARY MAUD TX 75567

278 COUNTY ROAD

GAINES, SONYA GAY 1204 MAUD TX 75567

8865 S STATE
HIGHWAY 8 MAUD TX
75567

HUDSON, RONALD JACK

2670 FM 2624 MAUD
TX 75567

LACAZE JR,JAMES
HOUSTON

967 COUNTY ROAD

LAMB, AMANDA MICHELLE 1201 MAUD TX 75567

341 FINCHER DRIVE

LANGLEY, BRTAN DELTON MAUD TX 75567

338 HOLLY STREET

LEIGHTON, ANN MARTE MAUD TX 75567

211 MAIN STREET

NEAL, SANDRA KAYE MAUD TX 75567

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION
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SUB ELECTION
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EV

EV

EV

EV
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EV
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EV

EV

EV

EV
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04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023
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04/25/2023
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Precinct

Precinct
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Precinct
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17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

1019684298

1019622746

1019584579

1019609242

1019418555

1200805754

1160053341

1215534110

1019499740

1019526606

1019698289

1019462928

Local Elections
Voting History 4/25/23
All except TISD LEISD

107 FIR STREET MAUD

PORTER, CINDY L X 75567

203 WARD STREET

SARTIN, BOYD WAYNE MAUD TX 75567

SARTIN,ELIZABETH 203 WARD STREET
FAYE MAUD TX 75567

224 MARTIN STREET

SEALS, TERESA MILLS MAUD TX 75567

313 WARD STREET

SHORES, JASON PAUL MAUD TX 75567

303 SAN JACINTO
STREET MAUD TX
75567

TURNER, JOSHUA KEY

205 CHAPPARALL ST

WALDROP, REX GLENN MAUD TX 75567

WINDHAM III,JOEL 158 RED OAK DRIVE
WAYNE MAUD TX 75567

1473 E US HIGHWAY

YOUNG, SHERRY HOLLEY 67 MAUD TX 75567

112 SE FRONT STREET

ANDERSON, SUE CAROLYN NEW BOSTON TX 75570

204 E WALTERS
BOULEVARD NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

BRITTON, JOE DEAN

903 S ELM STREET

CRAHAM, TIM DWAYNE  \rw BOSTON TX 75570

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
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LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION
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SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
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SUB ELECTION
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EV
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EV

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023
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14A
16
16A
17
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18

18

18

18

18
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Total

Voters

S0 W N

11
55

1202319333

1019397167

1019749370

1019439654

2126245591

1019463846

1022064560

1019747719

Total
Suspense

N ON OO O o O

Total
Absentee

O O O O O O O O

Local Elections

Voting History 4/25/23
All except TISD LEISD

HOBSON, SHARA LEA

HUMPHREY, RONALD LYNN

HUMPHREY, TERRY
ENGLAND

MILLER, GARY WAYNE

POSTLEWAITE, TRACY
LYNNE

SANFORD, DONALD LEE

WILLIAMS, RAYNA
COFFEY

WRIGHT, JESSICA LEE

Total Early Voting

1

o N

1

55

103 OAK STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

136 MYRTLE DRIVE
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

136 MYRTLE DRIVE
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

112 MEADOW DRIVE
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

601 W WALTERS
BOULEVARD NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

304 W RUNNELS
STREET NEW BOSTON
TX 75570

207 JAMES STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

604 S WEST STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
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2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION
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EV
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