	All except 1130 LL130									
County Name	Sort Option	Precinct	VUID	Voter Status	Voter Name	Residence Address	Election Name 1	Ballot Style 1	Voting Method 1	Ballot Date1
BOWIE	Precinct	12	1150250732	V	SATTERFIELD JR, KEVIN KENDALL	100 INWOOD ROAD TEXARKANA TX 75501	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	12	1019399702	V	WALRAVEN, MICHELLE DENISE	1406 TREXLER ROAD TEXARKANA TX 75501	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	14	1019403220	V	BOBBITT, BRIAN ELLIS	114 PRIVATE RD 31081 NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS3	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	14	1150567406	V	GRIDER, ZELDA LOUISE	1349 FM 3378 NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS3	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	14	1019636649	V	SPIVEY, FLORA LOYCE	1001 N STATE HIGHWAY 8 NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	14A	1019371811	V	BRANSON, CYNTHIA LOU	405 W US HIGHWAY 82 NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	14A	1019677648	V	HUDSON, JEAN HOUSE	908 N MERRILL STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	14A	1019527587	V	LANCASTER, KENNETH PRICE	208 W HOSKINS STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	14A	1019537204	V	MORRIS, JANE EMELIA	406 W US HIGHWAY 82 NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	14A	1019404030	V	PERRY, TONY LEE	508 S LAWN STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	16	1019609668	V	BURNETT, ALLAN DALE	1534 FM 3098 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/25/2023

					All	cxccpt 113D LL13D				
BOWIE	Precinct	16	1019609675	V	BURNETT, RUBY FULTZ	1534 FM 3098 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	16	1019583754	V	DANIELS, JOHN ARTHUR	4389 FM 3098 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	16	1019387057	V	FISCHER, JENNIFER LYNN	212 E REDWATER BOULEVARD REDWATER TX 75573	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	16A	1019594375	V	WALRAVEN, MARGARET	1029 COUNTY ROAD 1109 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS4	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1127289151	V	BAYLESS, JO	1476 FM 2624 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1127289167	V	BAYLESS, MICHAEL RAY	1476 FM 2624 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019447568	V	BENNETT, CHESLEY CLARK	306 LINCOLN DRIVE MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019533964	V	BENNETT, MARJORIE ANN	306 LINCOLN DRIVE MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1148480208	V	BRADSHAW, CHRIS RYAN	407 WARD STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019319679	V	BRALEY, ANTOINETTE MARIE	940 COUNTY ROAD 1103 MAUD TX 75567- 2557	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1022501797	S	BROWER, AMANDA RENEE	647 COUNTY ROAD 1201 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019497579	V	BROWN, RICKY GLEN	4140 FM 2149 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023

					All	caccpt 113D LL13D				
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1145838632	V	BROWN, VERA ANNETTE	4140 E FM 2149 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1146593750	V	COWLEY, KATHRYN OSBORNE	320 BROADWAY AVENUE MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019467057	V	DAVIS, SHERRI JO	2033 US HIGHWAY 67 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019597054	V	FROST JR, GEORGE LOIS	408 WARD STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019597065	V	FROST, MONICA MARY	408 WARD STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019814974	V	GAINES, SONYA GAY	278 COUNTY ROAD 1204 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	2143565481	V	HUDSON, RONALD JACK	8865 S STATE HIGHWAY 8 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019452060	V	LACAZE JR, JAMES HOUSTON	2670 FM 2624 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1171408863	V	LAMB, AMANDA MICHELLE	967 COUNTY ROAD 1201 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019506047	V	LANGLEY, BRIAN DELTON	341 FINCHER DRIVE MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019641724	V	LEIGHTON, ANN MARIE	338 HOLLY STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019352486	S	NEAL, SANDRA KAYE	211 MAIN STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023

					All	CACCPL HISD ELISD				
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019684298	V	PORTER, CINDY L	107 FIR STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019622746	V	SARTIN, BOYD WAYNE	203 WARD STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019584579	V	SARTIN, ELIZABETH FAYE	203 WARD STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019609242	V	SEALS, TERESA MILLS	224 MARTIN STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019418555	V	SHORES, JASON PAUL	313 WARD STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1200805754	V	TURNER, JOSHUA KEY	303 SAN JACINTO STREET MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1160053341	V	WALDROP, REX GLENN	205 CHAPPARALL ST MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1215534110	V	WINDHAM III, JOEL WAYNE	158 RED OAK DRIVE MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	17	1019499740	V	YOUNG, SHERRY HOLLEY	1473 E US HIGHWAY 67 MAUD TX 75567	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS2	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	1019526606	V	ANDERSON, SUE CAROLYN	112 SE FRONT STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	1019698289	V	BRITTON, JOE DEAN	204 E WALTERS BOULEVARD NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	1019462928	V	GRAHAM, TIM DWAYNE	903 S ELM STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023

BOWIE	Precinct	18	1202319333	V	HOBSON, SHARA LEA	103 OAK STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	1019397167	V	HUMPHREY, RONALD LYNN	136 MYRTLE DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	1019749370	V	HUMPHREY, TERRY ENGLAND	136 MYRTLE DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	1019439654	V	MILLER, GARY WAYNE	112 MEADOW DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	2126245591	V	POSTLEWAITE, TRACY LYNNE	601 W WALTERS BOULEVARD NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	1019463846	V	SANFORD, DONALD LEE	304 W RUNNELS STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	1022064560	V	WILLIAMS, RAYNA COFFEY	207 JAMES STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023
BOWIE	Precinct	18	1019747719	V	WRIGHT, JESSICA LEE	604 S WEST STREET NEW BOSTON TX 75570	2023 MAY 6TH LOCAL POLITICAL SUB ELECTION	BS5	EV	04/25/2023

County Name	Precinct	Total Voters	Total Suspense	Total Absentee	Total Early Voting
BOWIE	12	2	0	0	2
BOWIE	14	3	0	0	3
BOWIE	14A	5	0	0	5
BOWIE	16	4	0	0	4
BOWIE	16A	1	0	0	1
BOWIE	17	29	2	0	29
BOWIE	18	11	0	0	11
		55	2	0	55